
XBB X-BOW BATTLE     Red-Bull-Ring

24 - 26 May 2018
Result of Qualifying Race 2
X-BOW Battle   ELITE-SPRINT 2

Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps
55 Jan Krabec (CZE) 1:35.879 8  1 162,13RTR-PROJECTS 8

2 Holger Baumgartner (AUT) 1:36.025 6 0.146 2 0.146 161,88CCS-RACING 7

50 Josef Koller (CZE) 1:36.265 5 0.240 3 0.386 161,48KOLLER-RACING 7

46* BOB BAU (AUT) 1:36.575 3 0.310 4 0.696 160,96TRENCAR-RACING 8

8 Artur Chwist (POL) 1:36.742 4 0.167 5 0.863 160,684F 9

69* Michael Mitulla (DEU) 1:37.049 5 0.307 6 1.170 160,17CCS-RACING 9

11* Uwe Schmidt (DEU) 1:37.071 5 0.022 7 1.192 160,14CCS-RACING 8

59 Tomas Kwolek (CZE) 1:37.211 4 0.140 8 1.332 159,91RTR-PROJECTS 8

41* Christian Loimayr (AUT) 1:37.319 6 0.108 9 1.440 159,73CAVALIERI SCALTRI 8

60* Mihael Ambroz (SER) 1:37.603 7 0.284 10 1.724 159,27MP-RACING 9

48 Carlo Alberto Ferrari (ITA) 1:37.766 8 0.163 11 1.887 159,00BLACK FLAG MOTORSPORT 9

3* Ernst Kirchmayr (AUT)  12 0,00PLUSCITY-RACING 1

7* Georg Silbermayr (AUT)  13 0,00CCS-RACING 1

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:35.879  in lap  8  by  nbr. 55 : Jan Krabec ()

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Andy Meklau, Gottf ried Mannsberger  
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